3M
TAPE ALUM FL 12.7MM CIRC 250/PK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
1.3M 1170 CIRCLE-0.5"-250.pdf
2.3M 1170 CIRCLE-0.5"-250.pdf
In Stock
3 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $36.80
10 pcs $33.216
25 pcs $31.824
50 pcs $29.835
100 pcs $28.841
250 pcs $27.249
3M 1170 CIRCLE-0.5"-250 We can supply 3M 1170 CIRCLE-0.5"-250, use the request quote form to request 3M
1170 CIRCLE-0.5"-250 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number 3M 1170 CIRCLE-
0.5"-250.The price and lead time for 3M 1170 CIRCLE-0.5"-250 depending on the
quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will
provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Width: 0.500" (12.70mm)
Type: Shielding Sheet
Thickness - Overall: 0.003" (0.08mm)
Shape: Circular
Series: 1170
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 130°C
Material: Aluminum Foil
Length: -
Adhesive: Conductive, Single Sided
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
3M 1170 CIRCLE-0.5"-250 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
3M 1170 2" X 18YD
TAPE FOIL ACRYLIC 2" X 18 YD
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1170 CIRCLE-1.5"-100
TAPE ALUM FL 38.1MM CIRC 100/PK
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1170 CIRCLE-2"-100
TAPE ALUM FL 50.8MM CIRC 100/PK
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1170 3/4" X 2"-100
SHEET ALUM 19.05X50.8MM 100/PK
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1170 3/4" X 4"-100
SHEET ALUM 19.05X101.6MM 100/PK
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1181 0.125" X 18YD
TAPE COPPER 1/8" X 54 FT
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1170 3/4" X 3"-100
SHEET ALUM 19.05X76.2MM 100/PK
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1170 CIRCLE-0.75"-250
TAPE ALUM FL 19.05MM CIRC 250/PK
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1170 CIRCLE-1"-250
TAPE ALUM FL 25.4MM CIRC 250/PK
3M (TC)
RFQ
3M 1170 2"SQ-100
SHEET ALUM FOIL 50.8MM SQ 100/PK
3M (TC)
RFQ
9C06031A43R2FKHFT
RES SMD 43.2 OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9C06031A5102FKHFT
RES SMD 51K OHM 1% 1/10W 0603
Yageo
RFQ
9C04021A9102FLHF3
RES SMD 91K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
9C12063A1R80JGHFT
RES SMD 1.8 OHM 5% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9C12063A2941FKHFT
RES SMD 2.94K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
MCR18EZHF2491
RES SMD 2.49K OHM 1% 1/4W 1206
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
9T12062A1401DAHFT
RES SMD 1.4K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A5232DAHFT
RES SMD 52.3K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A8202DAHFT
RES SMD 82K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
9T12062A1301DBHFT
RES SMD 1.3K OHM 0.5% 1/8W 1206
Yageo
RFQ